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FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova T250/300/500 13/01/2019 09:18.
Race (8 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:11.216 +1.777 9:40:13.275 1 - 9:31:37.771
(7) Tom Kawakami 6 2:10.388 +0.949 9:42:23.663 2 2:16.058 +0.841 9:33:53.829
1 9:31:15.466 7 2:10.159 +0.720 9:44:33.822 3 2:16.240 +1.023 9:36:10.069
2 2:02.338 +0.258 9:33:17.804 8 2:09.439 - 9:46:43.261 4 2:15.747 +0.530 9:38:25.816
3 2:02.080 - 9:35:19.884 5 2:16.881 +1.664 9:40:42.697
4 2:02.792 +0.712 9:37:22.676 (23) Marcelo Simoes 6 2:16.599 +1.382 9:42:59.296
5 2:02.387 +0.307 9:39:25.063 1 9:31:28.714 7 2:15.821 +0.604 9:45:15.117
6 2:02.983 +0.903 9:41:28.046 2 2:11.146 +0.453 9:33:39.860 8 2:15.217 | - 9:47:30.334
7 2:02.856 +0.776 9:43:30.902 3 2:11.460 +0.767 9:35:51.320
8 2:03.250 +1.170 9:45:34.152 4 2:11.370 +0.677 9:38:02.690 (69) Ricardo Lozada dos Santos
5 2:10.693 ‘ - 9:40:13.383 1 - 9:31:34.246
(58) Lucas Cottet Pastor 6 2:10.947 +0.254 9:42:24.330 2 2:17.361 +1.977 9:33:51.607
1 9:31:18.594 7 2:11.614 +0.921 9:44:35.944 3 2:17.315 +1.931 9:36:08.922
2 2:05.430 +1.470 9:33:24.024 8 2:11.598 +0.905 9:46:47.542 4 2:16.999 +1.615 9:38:25.921
3 2:03.960 - 9:35:27.984 5 2:16.897 +1.513 9:40:42.818
4 2:05.993 +2.033 9:37:33.977 (10) Ronei Augusto dos Santos 6 2:15.913 +0.529 9:42:58.731
5 2:05.521 +1.561 9:39:39.498 1 9:31:26.836 7 2:16.495 +1.111 9:45:15.226
6 2:05.143 +1.183 9:41:44.641 2 2:12.212 +0.908 9:33:39.048 8 2:15.384 | - 9:47:30.610
7 2:05.231 +1.271 9:43:49.872 3 2:11.304 | - 9:35:50.352
8 2:05.027 +1.067 9:45:54.899 4 2:11.693 +0.389 9:38:02.045 (22) Leonardo Teixeira Abreu de Oliveira
5 2:11.721 +0.417 9:40:13.766 1 - 9:31:37.828
(277) Denis Marcelo Pepe dos Anjos 6 2:14.747 +3.443 9:42:28.513 2 2:17.246 +1.251 9:33:55.074
1 9:31:19.646 7 2:12.296 +0.992 9:44:40.809 3 2:15.995 - 9:36:11.069
2 2:04.722 +0.441 9:33:24.368 8 2:11.996 +0.692 9:46:52.805 4 2:16.470 +0.475 9:38:27.539
3 2:04.281 - 9:35:28.649 5 2:24.455 +8.460 9:40:51.994
4 2:05.104 +0.823 9:37:33.753 (008) Jose Assis Clementino 6 2:17.112 +1.117 9:43:09.106
5 2:06.059 +1.778 9:39:39.812 1 9:31:28.664 7 2:16.995 +1.000 9:45:26.101
6 2:05.434 +1.153 9:41:45.246 2 2:11.899 +0.765 9:33:40.563 8 2:17.099 +1.104 9:47:43.200
7 2:09.965 +5.684 9:43:55.211 3 2:11.173 +0.039 9:35:51.736
8 2:07.812 +3.531 9:46:03.023 4 2:11.134 \ - 9:38:02.870 (64) Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
5 2:11.430 +0.296 9:40:14.300 1 - 9:31:40.026
(40) Michael Hermano Valtingojer 6 2:12.284 +1.150 9:42:26.584 2 2:20.565 +4.470 9:34:00.591
1 9:31:20.563 7 2:13.228 +2.094 9:44:39.812 3 2:17.945 +1.850 9:36:18.536
2 2:06.677 - 9:33:27.240 8 2:14.110 +2.976 9:46:53.922 4 2:17.966 +1.871 9:38:36.502
3 2:07.431 +0.754 9:35:34.671 5 2:20.704 +4.609 9:40:57.206
4 2:07.810 +1.133 9:37:42.481 (63) Paulo Jales Ribeiro 6 2:16.095 - 9:43:13.301
5 2:07.776 +1.099 9:39:50.257 1 9:31:31.483 7 2:16.398 +0.303 9:45:29.699
6 2:07.196 +0.519 9:41:57.453 2 2:15.181 +1.960 9:33:46.664 8 2:17.110 +1.015 9:47:46.809
7 2:08.297 +1.620 9:44:05.750 3 2:14.199 +0.978 9:36:00.863
8 2:08.592 +1.915 9:46:14.342 4 2:13.436 +0.215 9:38:14.299 (17) Matheus Oliveira
5 2:14.626 +1.405 9:40:28.925 1 - 9:31:41.331
(316) Felipe Medeiros de Oliveira 6 2:13.221 - 9:42:42.146 2 2:20.302 +3.285 9:34:01.633
1 9:31:27.389 7 2:13.683 +0.462 9:44:55.829 3 2:18.285 +1.268 9:36:19.918
2 2:09.359 +1.310 9:33:36.748 8 2:14.709 +1.488 9:47:10.538 4 2:17.915 +0.898 9:38:37.833
3 2:09.286 +1.237 9:35:46.034 5 2:18.789 +1.772 9:40:56.622
4 2:09.511 +1.462 9:37:55.545 (86) Bruno Satoshi 6 2:17.017 - 9:43:13.639
5 2:09.547 +1.498 9:40:05.092 1 9:31:29.895 7 2:17.974 +0.957 9:45:31.613
6 2:09.721 +1.672 9:42:14.813 2 2:13.142 | - 9:33:43.037 8 2:17.528 +0.511 9:47:49.141
7 2:08.489 +0.440 9:44:23.302 3 2:16.112 +2.970 9:35:59.149
8 2:08.049 - 9:46:31.351 4 2:14.448 +1.306 9:38:13.597 (5) Ricardo de Camargo
5 2:14.650 +1.508 9:40:28.247 1 - 9:31:42.054
(08) Eduardo Burr 6 2:14.664 +1.522 9:42:42.911 2 2:21.194 +1.842 9:34:03.248
1 9:31:22.881 7 2:13.931 +0.789 9:44:56.842 3 2:22.265 +2.913 9:36:25.513
2 2:09.708 +0.938 9:33:32.589 8 2:15.792 +2.650 9:47:12.634 4 2:19.352 - 9:38:44.865
3 2:10.369 +1.509 9:35:42.958 5 2:21.717 +2.365 9:41:06.582
4 2:10.733 +1.963 9:37:53.691 (13) Joao Fascinelli 6 2:20.176 +0.824 9:43:26.758
5 2:10.338 +1.568 9:40:04.029 1 9:31:30.827 7 2:20.267 +0.915 9:45:47.025
6 2:09.745 +0.975 0:42:13.774 2 2:17.002 +1.781 9:33:47.829
7 2:08.944 +0.174 0:44:22.718 3 2:15.221 - 9:36:03.050 (56) Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
8 2:08.770 - 9:46:31.488 4 2:15.274 +0.053 9:38:18.324 1 9:31:39.461
5 2:15.343 +0.122 9:40:33.667 2 2:21.905 +0.716 9:34:01.366
(87) Andre Checchia M. Schettini 6 2:15.251 +0.030 9:42:48.918 3 2:22.928 +1.739 9:36:24.294
1 - 09:31:26.810 7 2:15.553 +0.332 9:45:04.471 4 2:21.189 - 9:38:45.483
2 2:12.954 +3.515 9:33:39.764 8 2:16.488 +1.267 9:47:20.959 5 2:22.743 +1.554 9:41:08.226
3 2:11.043 +1.604 9:35:50.807 6 2:22.053 +0.864 9:43:30.279
4 2:11.252 +1.813 9:38:02.059 (8) Luis Henrique Tavares 7 2:21.512 +0.323 9:45:51.791
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Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova T250/300/500 13/01/2019 09:18.
Race (8 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Rodrigo Pinna
1 [ 9:31:44.472
2 2:29.490 - 9:34:13.962
3 2:32.665 +3.175 9:36:46.627
4 2:30.712 +1.222 9:39:17.339
5 2:31.067 +1.577 9:41:48.406
6 2:33.352 +3.862 9:44:21.758
7 2:31.240 +1.750 9:46:52.998
(54) Felipe Macan
1 9:31:17.135
2 2:05.424 +0.060 9:33:22.559
3 2:05.364 - 9:35:27.923
4 2:05.887 +0.523 9:37:33.810
5 10:04.317 +7:58.953 9:47:38.127
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